BAUER BLP™3 SERIES
› 15/20/25 HP  › 125/145/175 PSIG
HEAVY-DUTY
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
LOW-PRESSURE
ROTARY SCREW
COMPRESSOR
BAUER BLP™ 3 SERIES

	 with integrated air/oil
	 separator
1782.03.26
� Subject to technical changes
BAUER COMPRESSORS, INC.
1328 Azalea Garden Road
Norfolk, VA 23502
Tel. +1 (757) 855-6006
Fax +1 (757) 857-1041
Connect with us.
Model Motor Max Discharge Pressure Max Flow Performance
HP kW PSIG BAR CFM M3/H
BLP 3-15 SERIES
 BLP3-15.125 15 11 125 8.6 58 98.5
BLP3-15.145 15 11 145 10 53 90.1
BLP3-15.175 15 11 175 12 47 79.9
BLP 3-20 SERIES
BLP3-20.125 20 15 125 8.6 80 135.9
BLP3-20.145 20 15 145 10 74 125.7
BLP3-20.175 20 15 175 12 66 112.1
BLP 3-25 SERIES
BLP3-25.125 25 18.5 125 8.6 96 163.1
BLP3-25.145 25 18.5 145 10 89 151.2
BLP3-25.175 25 18.5 175 12 81 137.6
Unit performance tested in accordance with ISO 1217
BAUER BLP 3 SERIES TECHNICAL DATA
STANDARD SCOPE OF SUPPLY OPTIONS
›	 BAUER ROTORCOMP® EVO-NK+ high-efficiency screw air-end